22 TOMA DE TIEMPOS COPA DE ANDALUCIA - CADIZ

A
DE NATACION , 25/2/2023
Prueba 13 Masc., 4 x 200m Libre Absoluto Masc.

25/02/2023 - 12:34

Resultados

Clasificacién

1.

WDR

Navial 1

CALDERON MONTENEGRO, Roberto
GRANADO MARTIN, Pablo

ELIZARAN GALAN, Eduardo
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Jesus Manuel

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe 1
MONTIEL DIAZ-BENJUMEA, Sebastian
TEMPRADO GARCIA, Aaron

LOPEZ SERRANO, Mario
DOMINGUEZ BENJUMEA, Aurelio

Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez 1
DORMIDO CABALLERO, Nicolas
SANCHEZ GUZMAN, Jairo

RUIZ ESTERO, Pablo

HERRERA RAMIREZ, Jose

Club Triatlon Gines 1
GONZALEZ CHORRO, Jose Andres
CAMINO MOYA, Ignacio

LOZANO CASTANO, Javier
MONSALVETE IRIZO, Antonio Miguel

C.N. Los Barrios 1

02
04

07

07

07

08

06

07

04

06

04

04
05

Navial

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

Club Deportivo Waterpolo Jerez

Club Triatlon Gines

C.N. Los Barrios

Tiempo

8:15.93
1:59.35
2:03.26
2:06.19
2:07.13

8:59.07
2:16.64
2:11.99
2:16.09
2:14.35

9:22.02
2:14.21
2:37.84
2:13.30
2:16.67

9:30.03
2:10.82
2:27.28
2:26.60
2:25.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236
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